Total Net Deposits to the Fund by State of Deposit1

Fiscal Year 2022

State or Territory

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

$2,858,477
$23,055
$8,133,740
$1,682,484
$291,252,768
$28,414,400
$6,668,527
$57,900
$164,263,713
$146,625,046
$19,227,327
$796,352
$3,257,361
SO
$28,003,055
$9,142,992
SO
$1,246,785
$9,441,639
$7,510,660
$63,800
$14,565,634
$30,110,244
$221,059,991
$5,506,940
$9,864,609
$12,905,254
SO
$6,370,907
$6,046,520



New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Other *
Investment Income

Total Net Deposits

$1,282,554
$32,829,888
$3,731,034
$223,082,929
$42,598,475
$46,453
SO
$22,469,497
$6,560,033
$20,337,684
$97,483,996
$19,099,745
$27,750
$8,539,866
SO
$15,421,750
$125,702,350
$5,351,828
$987,995
SO
$79,088,846
$13,786,039
$49,346
$8,943,435
SO
($14,719,571)
$40,500,721

$1,788,302,825

[1] These figures represent official accounting transactions. They do not reflect

total forfeiture activity for any jurisdiction.



[2] The "Other" line is comprised of the offset for Federal reimbursements made
for services rendered which are already included in the deposits by State and
U.S. territories made to the Assets Forfeiture Fund (AFF).
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