Total Net Deposits to the Fund by State of Deposit¹ Fiscal Year 2022

State or Territory	Deposit
Alabama	\$2,858,477
Alaska	\$23,055
Arizona	\$8,133,740
Arkansas	\$1,682,484
California	\$291,252,768
Colorado	\$28,414,400
Connecticut	\$6,668,527
Delaware	\$57,900
District Of Columbia	\$164,263,713
Florida	\$146,625,046
Georgia	\$19,227,327
Guam	\$796,352
Hawaii	\$3,257,361
Idaho	\$0
Illinois	\$28,003,055
Indiana	\$9,142,992
lowa	\$0
Kansas	\$1,246,785
Kentucky	\$9,441,639
Louisiana	\$7,510,660
Maine	\$63,800
Maryland	\$14,565,634
Massachusetts	\$30,110,244
Michigan	\$221,059,991
Minnesota	\$5,506,940
Mississippi	\$9,864,609
Missouri	\$12,905,254
Montana	\$0
Nebraska	\$6,370,907
Nevada	\$6,046,520

New Hampshire	\$1,282,554
New Jersey	\$32,829,888
New Mexico	\$3,731,034
New York	\$223,082,929
North Carolina	\$42,598,475
North Dakota	\$46,453
Northern Mariana Islands	\$0
Ohio	\$22,469,497
Oklahoma	\$6,560,033
Oregon	\$20,337,684
Pennsylvania	\$97,483,996
Puerto Rico	\$19,099,745
Rhode Island	\$27,750
South Carolina	\$8,539,866
South Dakota	\$0
Tennessee	\$15,421,750
Texas	\$125,702,350
Utah	\$5,351,828
Vermont	\$987,995
Virgin Islands	\$0
Virginia	\$79,088,846
Washington	\$13,786,039
West Virginia	\$49,346
Wisconsin	\$8,943,435
Wyoming	\$0
Other ²	(\$14,719,571)
Investment Income	\$40,500,721
Total Net Deposits	\$1,788,302,825

^[1] These figures represent official accounting transactions. They do not reflect total forfeiture activity for any jurisdiction.

[2] The "Other" line is comprised of the offset for Federal reimbursements made for services rendered which are already included in the deposits by State and U.S. territories made to the Assets Forfeiture Fund (AFF).